© 2019
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
3/13/19
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

08L - 8,600 Lumens
Output8Distribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XWM   FT   LED   08L   50   UE   WHT  IMS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION1 (Accessories are field installed)
XWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only)
FK120 - Single Fusing FK120
FK277 - Single Fusing FK277
FK347 - Single Fusing FK347
DFK208 - Double Fusing DFK208
DFK240 - Double Fusing DFK240
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK480
IMS/PC Remote Configurator Tool7 584929
Description Order Number Description Order Number
356915BLK
Optional Sensor/OptionsOptional Controls
FOOTNOTES:
1 - For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls Section.
2 - Requires a SiteManager and override switch. Not compatible with battery back-up,
      IMS or HL Option.
3 - Not compatible with IMS Option
4 - Not compatible with DIM or Wireless Control System
5 - Not compatible with Wireless Control System
6 - Not available with BB, CWBB, IMS Option or Wireless Control System
7 - IMS is the WattStopper Dual Sensor (Daylight & Motion) which is field adjustable, via a handheld remote
     configurator tool"
8 - Output based on type 3 optics in cool white color temperature, see IES files for exact delivered lumens
Sensor
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor4,7
Options
BB - Battery Back-up5
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Back-up5
XPMA - Pole Mounting Bracket
Wireless Control System1,2
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(required for satellite fixtures)
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control
System
Stand-Alone Control
(blank) - None
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming3
(from external signal)
DIMENSIONS